R21H  •  Rev. 2025-7-23
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED EFFICACY (LM/W) 133-154
WATTS (W) 100, 151, 202, 243 COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 4 000, 5 000
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 13 465-37 376 CRI 80+
R21H

R21H
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
SINGLE CCT AND SINGLE POWER
PART
NUMBER
DLC
UNIQUE ID
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V AC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
 OUTPUT
(LM)2
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)3
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)3
BEAM
ANGLE
(°)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
R21H-LA1-2/40K PLXGKLS4C0QN 100 120-277 4 000 13 465 135 80+ > 54 000 9 000 90º > 0.9 < 15
R21H-LA2-2/40K PLPHYTZKX8HH 151 120-277 4 000 20 315 135 80+ > 54 000 9 000 90º > 0.9 < 15
R21H-LA2-2/50K PLAA5IAMLG1Y 151 120-277 5 000 20 487 136 80+ > 54 000 9 000 90º > 0.9 < 15
R21H-LA3-2/40K PL6KPWGDMGLL 202 120-277 4 000 27 069 134 80+ > 54 000 9 000 90º > 0.9 < 15
R21H-LA5-2/50K PLEEG8044HVW 243 120-277 5 000 37 376 154 80+ > 54 000 9 000 90º > 0.9 < 15
1	 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3	Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART NUMBER TYPE COMPATIBLE WITH
JB025 1/2 NPT MALE TO 3/4 NPT FEMALE CONDUIT ADAPTER WITH
JUNCTION BOX FOR PENDANT MOUNT
ALL CONFIGURATIONS
HAR1159 1/2 NPT MALE TO 3/4 NPT FEMALE CONDUIT ADAPTER FOR PENDANT
MOUNT
ALL CONFIGURATIONS
BKT844-100-BK TRUNION 100 W - 150 W R21H-LA1-2/40K, R21H-LA2-2/40K, R21H-LA2-2/50K
BKT844-200-BK TRUNION 200 W - 240 W R21H-LA3-2/40K, R21H-LA5-2/50K
REF694-AL-100 ALUMINIUM REFLECTOR 100 W - 150 W R21H-LA1-2/40K, R21H-LA2-2/40K, R21H-LA2-2/50K
REF694-AL-200 ALUMINIUM REFLECTOR 200 W - 240 W R21H-LA3-2/40K, R21H-LA5-2/50K
REF694-PC-100 PC REFLECTOR 100 W - 150 W R21H-LA1-2/40K, R21H-LA2-2/40K, R21H-LA2-2/50K
REF694-PC-200 PC REFLECTOR 200 W - 240 W R21H-LA3-2/40K, R21H-LA5-2/50K
OSI-HB03DPR-A 1 EXTERNAL PIR SENSOR KIT OSI-HB03DPR-A ALL CONFIGURATIONS
OSI-HB03R REMOTE CONTROL OSI-HB03R FOR MOTION SENSORS OSI-HB03DPR-A
BI-BLD-RM30R 2 EXTERNAL RUGBY EMERGENCY BACK-UP BLD-RM30R ALL CONFIGURATIONS
BI-RN51M REMOTE CONTROL RUGBY EM BACK-UP RN51M BI-BLD-RM30R
1	To change factory settings, purchase remote OSI-HB03R (sold separately).
2	To manually test in EM mode RF remote BI-RN51M can be purchased separately.
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS 1
BRAND MODEL NUMBER
LUTRON NTSTV-DV-AL, NFTV-IV, DVTV-WH
LEVITON DS710-10Z, IP710-DLZ
LEGRAND RH4FBL3PW
DIMMING RANGE : 10%-100%
¹ �This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have
demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions.